1©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
Active-Cooling, Field-Adjustable Post Top
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES
40W-450W LED, Wattage & CCT Adjustable,

ED37 360/270/180W 30,280 lm-59,004 lm 160 lm/W
HIDFA-450S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V
1500W
Metal Halide
ED37 450/338/225W 38,244 lm-73,158 lm 160 lm/W
2©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
Active-Cooling, Field-Adjustable Post Top
PERFORMANCE (CONT.)
Catalog Number
Wattage
(Max)
Wattage
FA
Selectable
CCT Lumens Efficacy
HIDFA-450S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V 450W
225W
3000K 38,244 170
4000K 40,513 180
5000K 40,877 182
338W
3000K 53,389 158
4000K 57,366 170
5000K 56,968 169
450W
3000K 68,132 151
4000K 73,158 163
5000K 71,570 159
HIDFA-360S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V 360W
180W
3000K 30,280 168
4000K 30,280 168
5000K 32,050 178
270W
3000K 43,431 161
4000K 46,160 171
5000K 45,839 170
360W
3000K 54,766 152
4000K 59,004 164
5000K 57,783 161
HIDFA-270S-EX39-8CCT-BYP 270W
135W
3000K 23,413 173
4000K 24,450 181
5000K 24,725 183
200W
3000K 32,499 162
4000K 34,581 173
5000K 34,542 173
270W
3000K 41,911 155
4000K 45,330 168
5000K 44,903 166
HIDFA-270S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V 270W
135W
3000K 23,161 172
4000K 24,442 181
5000K 24,803 184
200W
3000K 33,039 165
4000K 35,334 177
5000K 35,183 176
270W
3000K 42,426 157
4000K 45,869 170
5000K 45,191 167
3©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
Active-Cooling, Field-Adjustable Post Top
PERFORMANCE (CONT.)
HIDFA-150S-EX39-8CCT-BYP 150W
80W
3000K 13,597 170
4000K 14,270 178
5000K 14,360 180
115W
3000K 18,617 162
4000K 19,816 172
5000K 19,783 172
150W
3000K 23,045 154
4000K 24,812 165
5000K 24,704 165
HIDFA-150S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V 150W
80W
3000K 12,853 161
4000K 13,313 166
5000K 13,313 166
115W
3000K 17,791 155
4000K 18,696 163
5000K 18,524 161
150W
3000K 23,069 154
4000K 24,775 165
5000K 24,423 163
Catalog Number
Wattage
(Max)
Wattage
FA
Selectable
CCT Lumens Efficacy
HIDFA-200S-EX39-8CCT-BYP 200W
100W
3000K 17,291 173
4000K 18,124 181
5000K 18,226 182
150W
3000K 24,625 164
4000K 26,081 174
5000K 25,871 172
200W
3000K 31,203 156
4000K 33,380 167
5000K 32,829 164
HIDFA-200S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V 200W
100W
3000K 17,220 172
4000K 18,095 181
5000K 18,445 184
150W
3000K 24,270 162
4000K 25,545 170
5000K 25,360 169
200W
3000K 31,042 155
4000K 33,260 166
5000K 32,990 165
4©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
Active-Cooling, Field-Adjustable Post Top
PERFORMANCE (CONT.)
HIDFA-80S-EX39-8CCT-BYP 80W
40W
3000K 6,455 161
4000K 6,766 169
5000K 6,904 173
60W
3000K 9,158 153
4000K 9,696 162
5000K 9,719 162
80W
3000K 11,862 148
4000K 12,330 154
5000K 12,197 152
Catalog Number
Wattage
(Max)
Wattage
FA
Selectable
CCT Lumens Efficacy
HIDFA-120S-EX39-8CCT-BYP 120W
60W
3000K 9,633 161
4000K 10,069 168
5000K 10,153 169
90W
3000K 14,215 158
4000K 15,119 168
5000K 15,099 168
120W
3000K 18,152 151
4000K 19,456 162
5000K 19,508 163
HIDFA-120S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/480V 120W
60W
3000K 9,721 162
4000K 10,145 169
5000K 10,294 172